QMA BRISBANE COMPETITION 14 OCTOBER 2019
Event 1 Mixed 3000 Metre Run — CORRECTED RESULTS

NOTE: These results have been collated from the lap scoring sheet and recording watch
times. Apologies for confusion with previous results. No records will be allowed.

Name Age
1 Harry Wilson M17
1 Andrew Willey M42
3 Anthony Canfell  MA48
4 Derrick Leahy M40

5 Kerri Hodge W45
6 Chris Bell M48
7 lan Cameron M65

8 Elizabeth Buzcott-S W25
9 Olivia Lennon W42
10 Jane Hoskin W40
11.Peter Reeves M65
12 Toni-Lee Ferguson W52

Team
Independent
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Ind.
Brisbane
Independent
Brisbane

Brisbane

Event 2 Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk

Name Age
1 Brenda Gannon W45

Team

Brisbane

Finals
9:46.10
9:46.10
9:56.91
10:09.50
10:10.09
10:17.15
10:30.31
10:31.90
10:33.44
10:34.63
11:46.81
14:39.90

Finals

16:58.98



