## QMA BRISBANE COMPETITION 14 OCTOBER 2019

## Event 1 Mixed 3000 Metre Run – CORRECTED RESULTS

NOTE: These results have been collated from the lap scoring sheet and recording watch times. Apologies for confusion with previous results. No records will be allowed.

Name	Age	Team	Finals
1 Harry Wilson	M17	Independent	9:46.10
1 Andrew Willey	M42	Brisbane	9:46.10
3 Anthony Canfell	M48	Brisbane	9:56.91
4 Derrick Leahy	M40	Brisbane	10:09.50
5 Kerri Hodge	W45	Brisbane	10:10.09
6 Chris Bell	M48	Brisbane	10:17.15
7 Ian Cameron	M65	Brisbane	10:30.31
8 Elizabeth Buzcott-S	W25	Ind.	10:31.90
9 Olivia Lennon	W42	Brisbane	10:33.44
10 Jane Hoskin	W40	Independent	10:34.63
11.Peter Reeves	M65	Brisbane	11:46.81
12 Toni-Lee Fergusor	w52	Brisbane	14:39.90
<b>Event 2 Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk</b>			
Name	Age	Team	Finals

W45 Brisbane

16:58.98

1 Brenda Gannon